
£2.90
£1.95
£1.60
£3.95
£1.25
£1.95
£3.10
£1.50

Coke & Diet Coke
Flavoured Bottled Water
Still / Sparkling Bottled Water
Large Sparkling Water
Glass of Milk
Glass of Orange / Apple Juice
Pressés
Juice Carton

C O L D  D R I N K S

Tea for One
Earl Grey for One
Fruit, Herbal & Green Teas
Filter Coffee for One
Cafétière for One
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Moccachino
Hot Chocolate

£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£3.35
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05
£2.05
£3.05
£3.25
£3.25

H O T  D R I N K S

£9.95















£3.00





£5.50







£5.50





£5.95







+£1.50

Full English Breakfast 
Unsmoked lean back bacon, local pork
sausage, egg (fried, poached or
scrambled), baked beans, potato rosti,
tomatoes, mushrooms, fried bread and
toast
- Vegetarian options available-  

Toast and Jam or Marmalade (v)
Can be served with gluten-free bread

Eggs on Toast(v)
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs
Can be served with gluten-free bread

Heinz Baked Beans on Toast(v)
Can be served with gluten-free bread

Breakfast Sandwiches
Bacon, Sausage or egg(v)
Can be served with glute-free bread

Extra Breakfast Items

B R E A K F A S T S
Served 8am-10:30am


