

COLD DRINKS

£2.90

Coke & Diet Coke

BREAKFASTS

Served 8am-10:30am

Full English Breakfast Unsmoked lean back bacon, local pork sausage, egg (fried, poached or scrambled), baked beans, potato rosti, tomatoes, mushrooms, fried bread and toast - Vegetarian options available-	£9.95	Flavoured Bottled Water Still / Sparkling Bottled Water Large Sparkling Water Glass of Milk Glass of Orange / Apple Juice Pressés Juice Carton	£1.95 £1.60 £3.95 £1.25 £1.95 £3.10 £1.50
Toast and Jam or Marmalade (v) Can be served with gluten-free bread	£3.00	HOT DRINKS	
Eggs on Toast(v) Scrambled, fried or poached eggs Can be served with gluten-free bread	£5.50	Tea for One Earl Grey for One Fruit, Herbal & Green Teas Filter Coffee for One	£2.70 £2.80 £2.80 £2.90
Heinz Baked Beans on Toast(v) Can be served with gluten-free bread	£5.50	Cafétière for One Americano Latte	£3.35 £3.05 £3.05
Breakfast Sandwiches Bacon, Sausage or egg(v) Can be served with glute-free bread	£5.95	Cappuccino Espresso Double Espresso Moccachino	£3.05 £2.05 £3.05 £3.25
Extra Breakfast Items	+£1.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.25